
Südtiroler Jagdverband Bezirksjägerschießen

Rang Anm Name Geb.Dat Jagdrevier Bezirk Kat. 1.Schuss 2.Schuss 3.Schuss Sum_tempSumme

Kategorie Repetierer
1 Rabensteiner Günther Welsberg R 10,90 10,80 10,80 30,25

2 Rienzner Walter Toblach R 10,90 10,80 10,80 30,25

3 Schönegger Konrad Viersch./WB R 10,90 10,80 10,70 30,24

4 Pranter Herbert Viersch./WB R 10,90 10,90 10,60 30,24

5 Kiebacher Peter Wahlen R 10,80 10,80 10,70 30,23

6 Burger Franz Prags R 10,90 10,70 10,70 30,23

7 Bacher Michael Viersch./WB R 10,80 10,70 10,70 30,22

8 Schwingshackl Christian Prags R 10,90 10,80 10,50 30,22

9 Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten R 10,90 10,70 10,50 30,21

10 Taschler Simon Pichl R 10,90 10,70 10,50 30,21

11 Taschler Christof St. Martin R 10,90 10,70 10,50 30,21

12 Kargruber Peter St. Martin R 10,90 10,60 10,50 30,20

13 Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin R 10,90 10,60 10,50 30,20

14 Prenn Josef Toblach R 10,70 10,60 10,60 30,19

15 Trenker Michael Toblach R 10,90 10,60 10,40 30,19

16 Gufler Stefan Rasen R 10,90 10,70 10,30 30,19

17 Innerkofler Alfred Wahlen R 10,70 10,60 10,50 30,18

18 Kargruber Vinzenz St. Martin R 10,90 10,70 10,20 30,18

19 Pescoller Brigitte Olang R 10,60 10,60 10,50 30,17

20 Jesacher Christian Prags R 10,70 10,70 10,30 30,17

21 Oberegger Hans Rasen R 10,60 10,50 10,50 30,16

22 Schwingshackl Günther Prags R 10,70 10,50 10,40 30,16

23 Strobl Helmuth Prags R 10,80 10,50 10,30 30,16

24 Boatto Francesco Toblach R 10,90 10,50 10,20 30,16

25 Trenker Alex Prags R 10,70 10,60 10,20 30,15

26 Fronthaler Gabi Wahlen R 10,60 10,60 10,20 30,14

27 Oberstaller Helmuth Pichl R 10,80 10,30 10,20 30,13

28 Trenker Josef Toblach R 10,50 10,30 10,30 30,11

29 Peintner Paul Taisten R 10,50 10,50 10,10 30,11

30 Kamelger Patrick Niederdorf R 10,50 10,30 10,20 30,10

31 Schönegger Kurt Toblach R 10,50 10,30 10,20 30,10

32 Kiebacher Wolfgang Wahlen R 10,70 10,20 10,10 30,10

33 Hintner Fabian Pichl R 10,80 10,20 10,00 30,10

34 Rienzner Heinrich Toblach R 10,20 10,10 10,00 30,03

35 Lamp Michaela St. Magdalena R 10,80 10,80 9,10 29,17

36 Negri Franco Toblach R 10,80 10,80 9,10 29,17

37 Steinmayr Hubert St. Martin R 10,80 10,30 9,20 29,13

38 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen R 10,60 10,30 9,20 29,11

39 Nöckler Klaus Sexten R 10,80 10,30 9,00 29,11

40 Pörnbacher Peter Olang R 10,40 10,00 9,10 29,05

41 Innerkofler Hubert Sexten R 10,10 10,10 9,20 29,04

42 Kiebacher Helmuth Toblach R 10,20 10,00 9,20 29,04

43 Seeber Erika Olang R 10,30 9,20 9,20 28,07

44 Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen R 10,20 9,10 9,00 28,03

45 Rienzner Walburga Toblach R 9,20 9,20 9,20 27,06

46 Weber Alois Pichl R 10,80 10,60 0,00 20,14

Kategorie Kipplauf
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1 Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten K 10,80 10,70 10,60 30,21

2 Schwingshackl Günther Prags K 10,70 10,60 10,60 30,19

3 Kahn Hugo Toblach K 10,80 10,50 10,50 30,18

4 Kamelger Patrick Niederdorf K 10,70 10,40 10,30 30,14

5 Fuchs Hubert Sexten K 10,90 10,80 10,10 30,18

6 Bachmann Konrad Antholz K 10,60 10,50 10,30 30,14

7 Rienzner Walter Toblach K 10,90 10,20 10,20 30,13

8 Kiebacher Wolfgang Wahlen K 10,80 10,40 10,00 30,12

9 Innerkofler Hubert Sexten K 10,70 10,30 10,10 30,11

10 Kargruber Vinzenz St. Martin K 10,60 10,30 10,10 30,10

11 Pranter Herbert Viersch./WB K 10,60 10,20 10,10 30,09

12 Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin K 10,50 10,20 10,10 30,08

13 Kargruber Peter St. Martin K 10,30 10,20 10,20 30,07

14 Brunner Eduard Antholz K 10,30 10,30 10,00 30,06

15 Mittermair Hannes Welsberg K 10,50 10,40 9,20 29,11

16 Brunner Hubert Niederdorf K 10,10 10,00 9,20 29,03

17 Kiebacher Helmuth Toblach K 10,80 9,20 9,10 28,11

18 Pitterle Johann Wahlen K 10,40 9,20 9,10 28,07

19 Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen K 10,30 9,20 9,00 28,05

20 Innerkofler Alfred Wahlen K 9,20 9,10 9,00 27,03

21 Leimgruber Bernhard Antholz K 8,10 8,20 8,20 24,05

22 Gufler Stefan Rasen K 10,30 9,20 0,00 19,05

Kategorie Hirschkaliber
1 Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten H 10,90 10,90 10,60 30,24

2 Jesacher Christian Prags H 10,90 10,80 10,60 30,23

3 Stauder Jasmin Toblach H 10,80 10,70 10,70 30,22

4 Oberstaller Helmuth Pichl H 10,90 10,80 10,40 30,21

5 Rienzner Walter Toblach H 10,70 10,70 10,60 30,20

6 Kamelger Patrick Niederdorf H 10,70 10,70 10,60 30,20

7 Trenker Josef Toblach H 10,80 10,70 10,50 30,20

8 Nocker Karl Niederdorf H 10,90 10,90 10,20 30,20

9 Kiebacher Wolfgang Wahlen H 10,80 10,50 10,40 30,17

10 Schwingshackl Günther Prags H 10,90 10,60 10,20 30,17

11 Berger Hymo St. Martin H 10,80 10,40 10,40 30,16

12 Putzer Josef Prags H 10,70 10,60 10,30 30,16

13 Achmüller Stefan Pichl H 10,90 10,50 10,20 30,16

14 Kargruber Peter St. Martin H 10,90 10,70 10,00 30,16

15 Negri Franco Toblach H 10,90 10,30 10,20 30,14

16 Pranter Herbert Viersch./WB H 10,70 10,60 10,10 30,14

17 Pörnbacher Peter Olang H 10,80 10,50 10,10 30,14

18 Masier Matthia Sexten H 10,60 10,30 10,30 30,12

19 Taschler Simon Pichl H 10,60 10,30 10,20 30,11

20 Burger Franz Prags H 10,70 10,20 10,20 30,11

21 Rabensteiner Günther Welsberg H 10,60 10,50 10,00 30,11

22 Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen H 10,50 10,30 10,20 30,10

23 Schwingshackl Stefan Prags H 10,70 10,30 10,00 30,10

24 Boatto Francesco Toblach H 10,40 10,30 10,20 30,09

25 Gütl Erich Sexten H 10,60 10,20 10,10 30,09

26 Aichner Hermann Olang H 10,80 10,10 10,00 30,09

27 Fronthaler Gabi Wahlen H 10,40 10,30 10,10 30,08
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28 Taschler Christof St. Martin H 10,80 10,00 10,00 30,08

29 Lercher Arnold Prags H 10,60 10,10 10,00 30,07

30 Seeber Erika Olang H 10,20 10,00 10,00 30,02

31 Rienzner Walburga Toblach H 10,90 10,90 9,20 29,20

32 Fuchs Hubert Sexten H 10,70 10,70 9,20 29,16

33 Innerkofler Alfred Wahlen H 10,80 10,50 9,20 29,15

34 Weber Alois Pichl H 10,80 10,50 9,10 29,14

35 Tschurtschenthaler Albert Sexten H 10,90 10,50 9,20 29,16

36 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen H 10,70 10,30 9,20 29,12

37 Rienzner Heinrich Toblach H 10,90 10,00 9,20 29,11

38 Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin H 10,60 10,30 9,20 29,11

39 Prenn Josef Toblach H 10,90 10,10 9,10 29,11

40 Fronthaler Hansjörg Wahlen H 10,70 10,10 9,20 29,10

41 Peintner Georg Taisten H 10,50 10,10 9,20 29,08

42 Pitterle Johann Wahlen H 10,40 10,20 9,10 29,07

43 Brunner Martin Antholz H 10,40 10,10 9,10 29,06

44 Vanin Luca Toblach H 10,30 10,00 9,10 29,04

45 Mittermair Hannes Welsberg H 10,90 9,20 9,20 28,13

46 Kargruber Vinzenz St. Martin H 10,80 9,10 9,00 28,09

47 De Martin Celso Welsberg H 10,40 9,20 9,20 28,08

48 Lercher Stefan Welsberg H 9,20 9,10 9,10 27,04

49 Innerkofler Franz Sexten H 9,20 9,10 9,00 27,03

50 Innerkofler Hubert Sexten H 9,20 9,10 9,00 27,03

51 Achmüller Michael Pichl H 9,10 9,00 8,20 26,03

52 Schwingshackl Alois Prags H 10,50 9,10 0,00 19,06

53 Kahn Hugo Toblach H 8,10 0,00 0,00 8,01
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Mannschaft

1. Vierschach Winnebach
3 Schönegger Konrad Viersch./WB R 10,90 10,80 10,70 30,24

4 Pranter Herbert Viersch./WB R 10,90 10,90 10,60 30,24

7 Bacher Michael Viersch./WB R 10,80 10,70 10,70 30,22

2. Prags
6 Burger Franz Prags R 10,90 10,70 10,70 30,23

2 Jesacher Christian Prags H 10,90 10,80 10,60 30,23

8 Schwingshackl Christian Prags R 10,90 10,80 10,50 30,22

3. Toblach
2 Rienzner Walter Toblach R 10,90 10,80 10,80 30,25

3 Stauder Jasmin Toblach H 10,80 10,70 10,70 30,22

7 Trenker Josef Toblach H 10,80 10,70 10,50 30,20

4 . St. Martin Gsies
11 Taschler Christof St. Martin R 10,90 10,70 10,50 30,21

12 Kargruber Peter St. Martin R 10,90 10,60 10,50 30,20

13 Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin R 10,90 10,60 10,50 30,20

5. Pichl Gsies
10 Taschler Simon Pichl R 10,90 10,70 10,50 30,21

4 Oberstaller Helmuth Pichl H 10,90 10,80 10,40 30,21

13 Achmüller Stefan Pichl H 10,90 10,50 10,20 30,16

6. Wahlen
5 Kiebacher Peter Wahlen R 10,80 10,80 10,70 30,23

17 Innerkofler Alfred Wahlen R 10,70 10,60 10,50 30,18

26 Fronthaler Gabi Wahlen R 10,60 10,60 10,20 30,14

7. Sexten
1 Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten H 10,90 10,90 10,60 30,24

5 Fuchs Hubert Sexten K 10,90 10,80 10,10 30,18

18 Masier Matthia Sexten H 10,60 10,30 10,30 30,12

8. Olang
19 Pescoller Brigitte Olang R 10,60 10,60 10,50 30,17

17 Pörnbacher Peter Olang H 10,80 10,50 10,10 30,14

26 Aichner Hermann Olang H 10,80 10,10 10,00 30,09

9. Niederdorf
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6 Kamelger Patrick Niederdorf H 10,70 10,70 10,60 30,20

8 Nocker Karl Niederdorf H 10,90 10,90 10,20 30,20

16 Brunner Hubert Niederdorf K 10,10 10,00 9,20 29,03

10. Antholz
6 Bachmann Konrad Antholz K 10,60 10,50 10,30 30,14

14 Brunner Eduard Antholz K 10,30 10,30 10,00 30,06

43 Brunner Martin Antholz H 10,40 10,10 9,10 29,06

11. Welsberg
1 Rabensteiner Günther Welsberg R 10,90 10,80 10,80 30,25

15 Mittermair Hannes Welsberg K 10,50 10,40 9,20 29,11

47 De Martin Celso Welsberg H 10,40 9,20 9,20 28,08

12. Rasen
16 Gufler Stefan Rasen R 10,90 10,70 10,30 30,19

21 Oberegger Hans Rasen R 10,60 10,50 10,50 30,16

13. Taisten
29 Peintner Paul Taisten R 10,50 10,50 10,10 30,11

41 Peintner Georg Taisten H 10,50 10,10 9,20 29,08

14. St. Magdalena Gsies
35 Lamp Michaela St. Magdalena R 10,80 10,80 9,10 29,17
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